With auto switch
RoHSCJ2 Series
ø6, ø10, ø16
Air Cylinder: Standard Type
Double Acting, Single Rod
∗: Since there are other applicable auto switches than listed above, refer to page 179 for details.
∗: Solid state auto switches marked with “v” are produced upon receipt of order.
∗: The D-A9l/M9l/A7l/A80l/F7l/J7l auto switches are shipped together, but not assembled. (For band mounting, only the auto switch mounting brackets are assembled before shipment.)

∗: Refer to “Ordering Example of Cylinder Assembly” on page 75.
74
How to Order
A
Auto switch
Band mounting
Double clevis
Pivot bracket
Double knuckle joint
Air cushionRubber bumper
Symbol
*: Except ø6
Refer to pages 172 to 179 for cylinders
with auto switches.
•  Auto switch proper mounting position
(detection at stroke end) and its
mounting height
•  Minimum stroke for auto switch
mounting
• Operating range
•  Auto switch mounting brackets/Part
no.
Cylinder model:
CDJ2D16-60Z-NW-M9BW-B
Mounting D: Double clevis
Pivot bracket N: Yes
Rod end bracket W: Double knuckle joint
Auto switch D-M9BW: 2 pcs.
Auto switch mounting B: Band mounting
*: Pivot bracket, double knuckle joint and auto switch are
shipped together with the product, but not assembled.
When operating an actuator with a small diameter
and a short stroke at a high frequency, the dew
condensation (water droplet) may occur inside the
piping depending on the conditions.
Simply connecting the moisture control tube to
the actuator will prevent dew condensation from
occurring. For details, refer to the Web Catalog.
Moisture
Control Tube
IDK Series
Made to Order: Individual Specifications
(For details, refer to pages 180 and 182.)
Symbol Specifications
-X446 PTFE grease
-X773*1 Short pitch mounting
-X2838*2 Double clevis (With one-touch connecting pin)
*1: ø6 only
*2: ø10 and ø16 only
Made to Order
Click here for details
Symbol Specifications
-XAl Change of rod end shape
-XB6 Heat resistant cylinder (−10 to 150°C) * Not available with switch & with air cushion
-XB7 Cold resistant cylinder (−40 to 70°C) * Not available with switch & with air cushion
-XB9 Low speed cylinder (10 to 50 mm/s) * Not available with air cushion
-XB13*3 Low speed cylinder (5 to 50 mm/s) * Not available with air cushion
-XC3 Special port location * Not available with air cushion
-XC8 Adjustable stroke cylinder/Adjustable extension type
-XC9 Adjustable stroke cylinder/Adjustable retraction type
-XC10 Dual stroke cylinder/Double rod type
-XC11 Dual stroke cylinder/Single rod type
-XC22 Fluororubber seal  * Not available with air cushion
-XC51 With hose nipple
-XC85 Grease for food processing equipment
*3: ø6 only
Bore size [mm] 6 10 16
Action Double acting, Single rod